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LYON, KORT  4138
 377.00 14.751 131.0   6  669.0014.296 161.0   3  0.000  0.00   0  29.047  0.00  1

Back #:

SHEARER, PARIS  5619
 365.00 14.446 151.0   4  657.0014.388 141.0   5  0.000  0.00   0  28.834  0.00  2

Back #:

RAFFERTY, LILA  6877
 364.00 14.561 141.0   5  596.0014.598 91.00  10  0.000  0.00   0  29.159  0.00  3

Back #:

CARTWRIGHT, YARDLEY  4207
 358.00 14.863 61.00  13  570.0014.333 151.0   4  0.000  0.00   0  29.196  0.00  4

Back #:

MARTIN, MADISON .  6071
 352.00 14.373 161.0   3  554.0014.757 41.00  15  0.000  0.00   0  29.130  0.00  5

Back #:

HANCOCK, GRACE  4652
 363.00 19.353  0.00   0  544.0013.992 181.0   1  0.000  0.00   0  33.345  0.00  6

Back #:

WHITE, BLAKELY  3209
 370.00 14.762 116.0   7  537.0014.712 51.00  14  0.000  0.00   0  29.474  0.00  7

Back #:

BARNETT, BRIGGS .  3763
 365.00 14.304 171.0   2  536.0024.638  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  38.942  0.00  8

Back #:

MANNEL, KYNDRA  5426
 363.00 14.908 46.00  14  530.0014.480 121.0   7  0.000  0.00   0  29.388  0.00  9

Back #:

ELLZEY, BRYSTOL  7005
 323.00 14.762 116.0   7  500.0014.704 61.00  13  0.000  0.00   0  29.466  0.00 10

Back #:

FULLER, HAYSLEE .  6981
 355.00 14.822 71.00  12  497.0014.697 71.00  12  0.000  0.00   0  29.519  0.00 11

Back #:

DAVIS, PRESLEY .  5539
 363.00 16.386  0.00   0  494.0014.425 131.0   6  0.000  0.00   0  30.811  0.00 12

Back #:

CAGLE, BRAYLON  4543
 294.00 14.237 181.0   1  475.0019.576  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.813  0.00 13

Back #:

MASON, JOSIE  3412
 372.00 14.796 91.00  10  463.0014.880  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.676  0.00 14

Back #:

CHANDLER, ALAINA  3036
 373.00 14.821 81.00  11  454.0019.912  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.733  0.00 15

Back #:
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STEPHENS, RAH'LEIGH .  4558
 371.00 19.880  0.00   0  452.0014.662 81.00  11  0.000  0.00   0  34.542  0.00 16

Back #:

SOJOURNER, MATTIE .  5056
 342.00 14.788 101.0   9  443.0020.016  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.804  0.00 17

Back #:

REMEDES, AVERY  3044
 263.00 14.934  0.00  18  434.0014.030 171.0   2  0.000  0.00   0  28.964  0.00 18

Back #:

ARNOLD, LILA RAYE  7188
 305.00 15.321  0.00   0  416.0014.587 111.0   8  0.000  0.00   0  29.908  0.00 19

Back #:

POOL, KREECE  3886
 356.00 14.908 46.00  14  402.0014.892  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.800  0.00 20

Back #:

MIBB, RAVYN  5772
 297.00 19.821  0.00   0  398.0014.588 101.0   9  0.000  0.00   0  34.409  0.00 21

Back #:

GROVES, DELLA GRACE  5641
 381.00 100.00  0.00   0  381.0024.422  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 124.422  0.00 22

Back #:

EAKES, BRIGGS  6357
 374.00 15.917  0.00   0  374.0015.055  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.972  0.00 23

Back #:

MAY, DALLAS  6680
 372.00 15.041  0.00   0  372.0024.953  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  39.994  0.00 24

Back #:

CLEMMONS, COLTLEY  7521
 371.00 17.689  0.00   0  371.0023.041  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  40.730  0.00 25

Back #:

MERRIMAN, WAYLON  5125
 370.00 20.295  0.00   0  370.0020.392  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  40.687  0.00 26

Back #:

MATTOX, KALLIE  5248
 370.00 15.445  0.00   0  370.0015.424  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.869  0.00 27

Back #:

VONDRA, CARLYN  6512
 370.00 15.201  0.00   0  370.0020.022  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.223  0.00 28

Back #:

MOORMAN, PAISLEY  3497
 368.00 15.925  0.00   0  368.0015.188  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.113  0.00 29

Back #:

REEDY-TIMM, KATHRYN  5582
 367.00 100.00  0.00   0  367.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 30

Back #:
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O'KEEFFE, LAITYN  7055
 367.00 19.717  0.00   0  367.0015.026  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.743  0.00 31

Back #:

NEWCOMB, BRAYLEE  7255
 367.00 20.328  0.00   0  367.0015.281  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.609  0.00 32

Back #:

STEELE, RAYGUN  4856
 367.00 16.433  0.00   0  367.0015.335  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.768  0.00 33

Back #:

ROBINSON, NELIGH  3937
 366.00 17.186  0.00   0  366.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 117.186  0.00 34

Back #:

BURKE, BLAYNE  5933
 366.00 16.801  0.00   0  366.0015.896  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.697  0.00 35

Back #:

MOORE, TREVOR  5270
 366.00 15.427  0.00   0  366.0020.398  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.825  0.00 36

Back #:

PARKS, PENELOPE .  7468
 365.00 20.864  0.00   0  365.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 120.864  0.00 37

Back #:

ECHEVERRI, RAELINN  3374
 365.00 15.259  0.00   0  365.0020.241  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.500  0.00 38

Back #:

BUCHOLTZ, MACKENZIE  4569
 365.00 16.925  0.00   0  365.0016.593  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.518  0.00 39

Back #:

TROCHEZ, BENTLEY  7079
 363.00 19.520  0.00   0  363.0019.329  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  38.849  0.00 40

Back #:

POTTER, GEORGIE  7610
 361.00 15.935  0.00   0  361.0015.754  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.689  0.00 41

Back #:

BARRATT, BRAYLIN  6597
 361.00 14.970  0.00  19  361.0015.118  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.088  0.00 42

Back #:

MOONEY, MERRITT  7301
 360.00 100.00  0.00   0  360.0016.426  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 116.426  0.00 43

Back #:

REDLIN, BEAU  7069
 360.00 15.859  0.00   0  360.0014.919  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.778  0.00 44

Back #:

TAYLOR, TATUM  5674
 359.00 21.173  0.00   0  359.0015.238  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  36.411  0.00 45

Back #:
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RICHARDS, RYLAN  5792
 358.00 15.982  0.00   0  358.0015.184  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.166  0.00 46

Back #:

KING, HUNTER  5246
 358.00 19.808  0.00   0  358.0014.817  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.625  0.00 47

Back #:

JAEGER, HAYDEN  7858
 357.00 15.194  0.00   0  357.0020.217  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.411  0.00 48

Back #:

VOGELE, LINDSEY  6030
 357.00 15.585  0.00   0  357.0014.978  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.563  0.00 49

Back #:

CLOUSE, LANE  4753
 356.00 15.227  0.00   0  356.0015.609  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.836  0.00 50

Back #:

PARIS, KAI  3221
 356.00 16.108  0.00   0  356.0015.924  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.032  0.00 51

Back #:

LYON, BLAKELY  6720
 356.00 20.233  0.00   0  356.0015.428  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.661  0.00 52

Back #:

CRITTON, MACK  6231
 356.00 17.340  0.00   0  356.0016.512  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.852  0.00 53

Back #:

HUDSON, CLARA  7941
 353.00 100.00  0.00   0  353.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 54

Back #:

HART, CARLY JO  4948
 352.00 100.00  0.00   0  352.0017.655  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 117.655  0.00 55

Back #:

DALEY, JAKE  7757
 351.00 100.00  0.00   0  351.0015.008  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.008  0.00 56

Back #:

NEGAARD, BAZE  4876
 349.00 15.722  0.00   0  349.0016.621  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.343  0.00 57

Back #:

BURSON, ELI  3715
 349.00 15.790  0.00   0  349.0015.920  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.710  0.00 58

Back #:

SWANSON, CONLEE  5073
 348.00 17.319  0.00   0  348.0016.559  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.878  0.00 59

Back #:

BERRY, PAISLEY  4370
 347.00 16.176  0.00   0  347.0015.144  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.320  0.00 60

Back #:
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PHILLIPS, BELLAMY  5174
 346.00 16.373  0.00   0  346.0016.230  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.603  0.00 61

Back #:

TALMADGE, JOZIE  4813
 344.00 15.301  0.00   0  344.0019.767  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.068  0.00 62

Back #:

DAVIS, AVERIE  3097
 344.00 100.00  0.00   0  344.0018.933  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 118.933  0.00 63

Back #:

MARTIN, MARLEY  3155
 343.00 19.900  0.00   0  343.0015.607  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.507  0.00 64

Back #:

WANLASS, AUSTYN  7329
 340.00 100.00  0.00   0  340.0015.075  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.075  0.00 65

Back #:

WILLIAMS, MAVERICK .  6780
 337.00 16.218  0.00   0  337.0022.184  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  38.402  0.00 66

Back #:

O'KEEFFE, LARAMEE  6831
 335.00 15.573  0.00   0  335.0020.663  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  36.236  0.00 67

Back #:

CURL, SADIE  7966
 334.00 16.498  0.00   0  334.0015.876  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.374  0.00 68

Back #:

LOHMEYER, EMMA  5406
 330.00 14.926  0.00  17  330.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.926  0.00 69

Back #:

MARTIN, PAISLEY  6255
 330.00 16.092  0.00   0  330.0015.391  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.483  0.00 70

Back #:

SHEARER, WAVERLY  7184
 327.00 15.480  0.00   0  327.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.480  0.00 71

Back #:

MARVEL, CHARLOTTE  4566
 327.00 17.945  0.00   0  327.0017.752  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.697  0.00 72

Back #:

BASKIN, CAROLINE  6011
 325.00 15.788  0.00   0  325.0015.564  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.352  0.00 73

Back #:

MORGAN, SHAYDA  4426
 322.00 21.439  0.00   0  322.0016.142  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  37.581  0.00 74

Back #:

PARKER, KATIE RAE  7759
 321.00 15.445  0.00   0  321.0015.598  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.043  0.00 75

Back #:
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ETBAUER, RALLY  4681
 317.00 15.203  0.00   0  317.0015.222  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.425  0.00 76

Back #:

REED, AUBREY  3220
 317.00 18.361  0.00   0  317.0016.084  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.445  0.00 77

Back #:

BRUNSON, JAYCIE  7435
 317.00 17.623  0.00   0  317.0016.731  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.354  0.00 78

Back #:

EDWARDS, BREXLEE  5221
 316.00 16.099  0.00   0  316.0016.354  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.453  0.00 79

Back #:

JACKSON, OLIVIA  3383
 315.00 25.185  0.00   0  315.0021.063  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  46.248  0.00 80

Back #:

YOUNG, JORI  5130
 315.00 17.307  0.00   0  315.0021.304  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  38.611  0.00 81

Back #:

HENSON, KODI  6997
 313.00 16.156  0.00   0  313.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 116.156  0.00 82

Back #:

BARNETT, BAYLOR .  6815
 313.00 19.602  0.00   0  313.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 119.602  0.00 83

Back #:

MOE, NICK  3248
 310.00 100.00  0.00   0  310.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 84

Back #:

DAVIS, GRAYLIN  3559
 309.00 16.354  0.00   0  309.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 116.354  0.00 85

Back #:

ANDERSON, TUCKYN  4920
 305.00 16.449  0.00   0  305.0016.803  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.252  0.00 86

Back #:

WOODWARD, LANE  3641
 305.00 16.883  0.00   0  305.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 116.883  0.00 87

Back #:

WALKER, REECE  5336
 305.00 16.838  0.00   0  305.0022.425  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  39.263  0.00 88

Back #:

SHARP, JENNA KATE  7366
 305.00 15.435  0.00   0  305.0015.628  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.063  0.00 89

Back #:

WATKINS, JACE  6976
 302.00 15.913  0.00   0  302.0021.430  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  37.343  0.00 90

Back #:
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SCHLEY, MADISYN  4037
 297.00 18.780  0.00   0  297.0017.575  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  36.355  0.00 91

Back #:

MCMANUS, RAYNE  5132
 296.00 22.330  0.00   0  296.0015.045  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  37.375  0.00 92

Back #:

STACY, ARTIE  5839
 296.00 17.068  0.00   0  296.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 117.068  0.00 93

Back #:

RAMIREZ, ANA  3573
 295.00 24.357  0.00   0  295.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 124.357  0.00 94

Back #:

MCCRAY, JASPER  3794
 292.00 17.115  0.00   0  292.0016.935  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.050  0.00 95

Back #:

RINEHART, FISHER ANN  7728
 288.00 15.130  0.00   0  288.0015.086  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.216  0.00 96

Back #:

HEINRICH, JAXSON  3429
 288.00 17.136  0.00   0  288.0021.844  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  38.980  0.00 97

Back #:

ADKINS, SYDNEY .  7807
 288.00 20.612  0.00   0  288.0015.134  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.746  0.00 98

Back #:

SNYDER, BLAKLEE  7566
 282.00 14.909  0.00  16  282.0019.849  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.758  0.00 99

Back #:

HAKEN, DALLY GRACE  4190
 277.00 24.667  0.00   0  277.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 124.667  0.00100

Back #:

SMITH, REX  6257
 275.00 20.726  0.00   0  275.0020.239  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  40.965  0.00101

Back #:

SELF, SKYLAR .  6770
 275.00 100.00  0.00   0  275.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00102

Back #:

CHANDLER, ALLIE  5419
 274.00 17.733  0.00   0  274.0026.696  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  44.429  0.00103

Back #:

ROBBINS, MOLLIE .  3385
 274.00 16.157  0.00   0  274.0016.338  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.495  0.00104

Back #:

RAFFERTY, AVA  7812
 273.00 19.941  0.00   0  273.0019.643  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  39.584  0.00105

Back #:
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PRATER, TAYA  7626
 270.00 20.374  0.00   0  270.0021.703  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  42.077  0.00106

Back #:

ROBERTS, NINA  7625
 268.00 100.00  0.00   0  268.0017.830  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 117.830  0.00107

Back #:

MATHEWS, IRIS  3607
 268.00 16.171  0.00   0  268.0015.536  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.707  0.00108

Back #:

LEFEVRE, ISABELLA  6113
 267.00 26.936  0.00   0  267.0017.283  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  44.219  0.00109

Back #:

ARNDORFER, ASHER  3506
 266.00 17.832  0.00   0  266.0016.466  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.298  0.00110

Back #:

MCMASTER, HADLEY  4220
 265.00 21.750  0.00   0  265.0021.493  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  43.243  0.00111

Back #:

HAUGEN, BLAISELY  7707
 265.00 21.062  0.00   0  265.0022.314  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  43.376  0.00112

Back #:

PAUL, TIMOTHY .  3361
 265.00 21.014  0.00   0  265.0021.155  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  42.169  0.00113

Back #:

GASKILL, LONDON  6881
 264.00 16.301  0.00   0  264.0016.153  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.454  0.00114

Back #:

MIKKELSON, LIBERTY  3143
 264.00 16.349  0.00   0  264.0015.370  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.719  0.00115

Back #:

WHITE, CLARY  5155
 258.00 100.00  0.00   0  258.0023.671  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 123.671  0.00116

Back #:

BROWN, CARTER  4251
 257.00 17.122  0.00   0  257.0021.146  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  38.268  0.00117

Back #:

POSEY, NEILEE  5095
 250.00 26.796  0.00   0  250.0026.068  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  52.864  0.00118

Back #:

BUCHOLTZ, WYATT  5587
 247.00 17.846  0.00   0  247.0016.689  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.535  0.00119

Back #:

BLISS, HANNA  6618
 245.00 16.770  0.00   0  245.0016.427  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.197  0.00120

Back #:
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BATES, BAY LYNN  7353
 244.00 20.833  0.00   0  244.0020.655  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  41.488  0.00121

Back #:

WAY, TALON  3877
 243.00 100.00  0.00   0  243.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00122

Back #:

ROSEBERRY, MAUDE  4632
 242.00 100.00  0.00   0  242.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00123

Back #:

FULLER, EMERSON  4029
 240.00 20.796  0.00   0  240.0016.765  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  37.561  0.00124

Back #:

JOHNSON, PARKER  3141
 239.00 19.375  0.00   0  239.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 119.375  0.00125

Back #:

FLEMING, TAVIN  6977
 237.00 19.612  0.00   0  237.0018.455  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  38.067  0.00126

Back #:

HARE, CYDA  3652
 230.00 15.962  0.00   0  230.0018.321  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.283  0.00127

Back #:

ALBAN, CARSON  6916
 228.00 18.821  0.00   0  228.0019.835  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  38.656  0.00128

Back #:

HICKS, MAYCEE  3557
 228.00 100.00  0.00   0  228.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00129

Back #:

DOWDEN, DELTA  5227
 220.00 15.818  0.00   0  220.0015.440  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.258  0.00130

Back #:

GRABER, RIELYN  3890
 220.00 17.528  0.00   0  220.0016.826  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.354  0.00131

Back #:

MURRAY, DALLY  5604
 219.00 17.521  0.00   0  219.0016.332  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.853  0.00132

Back #:

EDGERTON, ASPYN  5885
 211.00 100.00  0.00   0  211.0015.138  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.138  0.00133

Back #:

DEFEVER, BAILEY  7456
 208.00 18.143  0.00   0  208.0017.133  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.276  0.00134

Back #:

CLAYPOOL, CECE  3332
 205.00 100.00  0.00   0  205.0017.175  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 117.175  0.00135

Back #:
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MOODY, JAELYNN  3180
 203.00 100.00  0.00   0  203.0016.132  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 116.132  0.00136

Back #:

MCGEE, CASE  7334
 203.00 100.00  0.00   0  203.0015.659  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.659  0.00137

Back #:

RAINS, LUKE  4440
 202.00 16.089  0.00   0  202.0016.203  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.292  0.00138

Back #:

STALEY, RYANN  7455
 197.00 20.815  0.00   0  197.0016.163  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  36.978  0.00139

Back #:

BROWN, ROGUE  5040
 193.00 23.643  0.00   0  193.0017.054  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  40.697  0.00140

Back #:

ROLL, CHASE .  5181
 187.00 100.00  0.00   0  187.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00141

Back #:

WITHERS, SLOANE  4981
 187.00 24.113  0.00   0  187.0023.043  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  47.156  0.00142

Back #:

LARSON, TINLEY  7751
 185.00 21.698  0.00   0  185.0022.561  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  44.259  0.00143

Back #:

BRIGHT, RILEY  6230
 179.00 16.580  0.00   0  179.0015.163  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.743  0.00144

Back #:

ROBRAHN, KAMBREE  6211
 178.00 21.023  0.00   0  178.0024.224  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  45.247  0.00145

Back #:

CONNOR, AVA  5559
 166.00 100.00  0.00   0  166.0015.967  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.967  0.00146

Back #:

SMITH, SADIE  6701
 164.00 15.883  0.00   0  164.0015.883  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.766  0.00147

Back #:

HARTMANN, DAEGAN  7529
 149.00 100.00  0.00   0  149.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00148

Back #:

SHAMSABADY, ZARA  3150
 144.00 17.949  0.00   0  144.0016.822  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.771  0.00149

Back #:

ANDERSON, PAISLEY  3785
 129.00 22.263  0.00   0  129.0021.738  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  44.001  0.00150

Back #:
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NEWMAN, HENLIE  6250
 127.00 15.762  0.00   0  127.0016.150  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.912  0.00151

Back #:

CHAFFIN, HARPER  4312
 109.00 100.00  0.00   0  109.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00152

Back #:


